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Women / XG / 13+ yrs.
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ameera Common1213
MEGA

9.300 9.325 9.6259.075 37.325
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Valentine Michel1215
MEGA

8.700 9.625 9.3759.450 37.150
10 1 1 3 2 

2 

Alyssa Luby1212
MEGA

9.175 9.075 9.4259.250 36.925
2 6 4 2 3 

3 

Kaylinn Blake1218
MEGA

9.150 9.025 9.2259.275 36.675
3 8 3 6 4 

4 

Ava Blalark1216
MEGA

8.975 9.125 9.2509.300 36.650
5 4 2 5 5 

5 

Katelyn Moulton1217
MEGA

8.825 9.050 9.0009.025 35.900
6 7 6T 12 6 

6 

Genesis Guerra1204
Chicago Park Dist

8.425 9.200 9.2008.825 35.650
12 3 8 7 7 

7 

Sarah Caldwell1214
MEGA

9.050 9.100 9.1008.150 35.400
4 5 12 10 8 

8 

Ashanti Reynoso1202
Chicago Park Dist

8.725 8.425 9.0509.025 35.225
9 13 6T 11 9 

9 

Evelyn Hunter-Kim1203
Chicago Park Dist

8.800 8.450 9.1758.725 35.150
7 12 9 8 10 

10 

Ashley Barkow1208
MEGA

8.750 8.825 9.1258.050 34.750
8 10 13 9 11 

11 

Taylor Madsen1205
Chicago Park Dist

8.650 8.750 8.6508.200 34.250
11 11 11 13 12 

12 

Madelyn Cook1220
MEGA

0.000 8.875 9.3508.500 26.725
13 9 10 4 13 

13 
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